~ Spirit Fridays!
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Semester 2

Friday January 7'": Tie Dye Day! (Wear your favorite tie dye shirt!)

Friday January 14'™: Animal Day! (Wear your favorite animal shirt!)

Friday January 21°: Hats off to No-Name Calling! (Wear your favorite hat!)

Friday January 28"™: Funky Hair Day! (Wear crazy hair!)

Friday February 4t": National Wear Red Day! (Wear red clothing!)

Friday February 11*": National White Shirt Day! (Wear a white shirt!)

Friday February 18'": Kind Words Day! (Wear a shirt with kind words on it!)

Friday February 25": Twin Day! (Dress like twins with a friend!)

Friday March 4t: National Dress Up in Blue Day! (Wear blue clothing!)

Friday March 11%": Purple for International Women’s Week! (Wear purple clothing!)
Friday April 1°: April Fool’s Day! (Wear your clothes backwards!)

Friday April 8t": National Unicorn Day! (Dress up in rainbow clothing)

Friday April 22"%: National Earth Day! (Wear blue & green Clothing!)

Friday April 29'": National Superhero Day! (Wear a superhero shirt!)

Friday May 6': National Work Out Day! (Wear sports/workout clothing! *appropriate for school*)
Friday May 13%: Heritage Day! (Wear clothing from where your family is from!)
Friday May 20%": Western Day! (Wear your rootin’ tootin’ cowboy clothing!)

Friday May 27*": Camouflage Day! (Wear camouflage!)

Friday June 3: Tacky Tourist Day! (Wear your tackiest outfit!)



